Sharon Bio Medicine Limited

List of Creditors (Secured Financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) as on May 17, 2023

SI No Name of Creditor Amount Claimed| Amt of Claim Admitted | Amount of Claims not admitted |y Voting Share

Secured

1 State Bank of India 1,42,28,03,161 1,42,28,03,161 - 16.0%

2 Union Bank of India 1,16,94,40,116 1,16,94,40,116 - 13.1%

3 Indian Overseas Bank 1,04,39,55,989 1,04,39,55,989 - 11.7%

4 Edelweiss ARC 1,04,01,27,790 1,04,01,27,790 - 11.7%

5 Canara Bank 85,66,71,005 85,66,71,005 - 9.6%

6 Bank of Maharashtra 65,57,54,292 65,57,54,292 - 7.4%

7 Indian Bank (erstwhile Allahabad Bank) 32,52,08,342 32,52,08,342 - 3.6%

8 Punjab National Bank 32,03,90,370 32,03,90,370 - 3.6%

9 Siemens Financial Services 9,88,93,461 9,88,93,461 - 1.1%

10 Catholic Syrian Bank 9,13,93,700 9,13,93,700 - 1.0%
Total Secured 7,02,46,38,226 7,02,46,38,226 - 78.8%

Notes :
1 CIRP Commencement date is April 11, 2017
2 The claims admitted are based upon a verification of proof of claims and are subject to

revision/ substantiation/ modification on the basis of any additional

information/evidence/clarification/ revised claim being received from the

respective creditor




